JSP Corporation declares support for the TCFD recommendations

JSP Corporation is pleased to announce that the company has signed up to support the recommendations of the Task Force on Climate-Related Financial Disclosures (TCFD).



JSP Corporation is promoting sustainability management to achieve its corporate philosophy, "Creatively and Actively Contribute to Society", as well as the goals of the medium-term business plan, "Change for Growth".

On December 13, 2021, JSP Corporation announced its Determination of Materiality to define for all stakeholders the framework for sustainability management and the activities concerning these issues. JSP Corporation regards climate change as a management risk and responds to it by finding new opportunities that aim to increase the corporate value of the company.

Inquiries:

JSP Corporation

Public and Investor Relations Department/Sustainability Promotion Department

TEL: +81-3-6212-6306